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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

07
08
09
17
18

29
167
301
310

317
370
371
413
420

422
433
434
435

436
437
470
500
535

610
611
612
613

632
640
645
646
647

680
729
733
734

738
783
801
831
832

833
834

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

185
210
105
80

132

55
1485

55
261

105
916
820
121

1469

1046
176
465
310

206
139
49
70

719

764
1388
1763
278

321
1018
636
187
86

746
229
247
164

171
66

248
193
309

736
284

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.7
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.7

0.5
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.4
0.6
0.8
0.2

0.2
0.5
0.3
0.1
0.1

0.4
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2

0.4
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

838
840
841
844
869

934
935

3011
3012

3013
3021
3022
3023
3032

3045
3046
3047
3051

3371
3781
3782
3787
3790

3799
3819
3820
3821

3829
3862
3863
3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

321
877
195

1358
672

2459
641
239
305

213
911
343
177

1245

1800
258
87
66

1531
1173
220

1220
1147

565
150
79
70

143
1015
1049
490

Skeins

0.2
0.4
0.1
0.6
0.3

1.1
0.3
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.6

0.8
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.7
0.5
0.1
0.6
0.5

0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.5
0.5
0.3


